
pořadí žena muž 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo 4. kolo suma průměr max. nához min. nához
1. hra 129 178 142 146
2. hra 134 113 122 170
3. hra 114 103 169 138
1. hra 141 123 163 165
2. hra 161 143 131 145
3. hra 130 140 110 151
1. hra 136 162 170 155
2. hra 162 141 141 161
3. hra 150 180 162 149
1. hra 116 108 156 125
2. hra 148 104 110 173
3. hra 147 102 140 165
1. hra 175 128 201 156
2. hra 150 146 176 149
3. hra 167 160 221 100
1. hra 112 179 159 173
2. hra 148 134 165 166
3. hra 133 126 158 148
1. hra 133 132 116 160
2. hra 149 156 213 184
3. hra 189 150 157 125
1. hra 161 129 180 116
2. hra 118 209 124 126
3. hra 155 161 179 186
1. hra 113 143 179 166
2. hra 174 132 148 147
3. hra 135 116 131 167
1. hra 166 110 144 177
2. hra 133 144 156 144
3. hra 112 136 152 141
1. hra 144 178 145 174
2. hra 145 172 148 145
3. hra 165 114 138 168
1. hra 185 166 203 169
2. hra 160 139 161 197
3. hra 156 161 167 159
1. hra 137 160 156 118
2. hra 157 125 156 144
3. hra 159 187 156 139
1. hra 167 172 177 171
2. hra 156 152 175 138
3. hra 140 155 143 170
1. hra 120 148 147 167
2. hra 156 153 134 159
3. hra 140 136 149 159
1. hra 192 134 184 149
2. hra 174 148 143 157
3. hra 193 161 139 128
1. hra 110 133 148 186
2. hra 123 126 122 145
3. hra 155 132 146 122

153,67 209 116

150,08 179 112

1 Pechová Karin Pecha Lumír 2023

142,92 177 110

8 Maléřová Pavla Horák Laďa 1836 153,00 178 114

13 Morys Žaneta Maťaťa Marcel 1715

168,58 203 139

12 Pilátová Adélka Major Vojta 1751 145,92 179 113

7 Slezáková Jarka Kubátko Vlastimil 1844

6 Lysková Edita Lysek Petr 1864 155,33 213 116

9 Valíčková Beáta Valíček Petr 1801

155,75 180 136

14 Walová Lenka Horák Tomáš 1703

2 Valíčková Agata Smilowski Daniel 1929 160,75 221 100

17 Horákova Iva Řezníček Milan 1594 132,83 173 102
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Dvořáková Dana Dvořák Jaroslav15 1658 178 103138,17

141,92 165 110

5 Orságová Jana Orság Karel 1869

187 118

3 Morys Angelina Mihulka Josef 1916 159,67 177 138

10 Urbanová Ilona Urban Jaroslav 1794 149,50

167 120

4 Klusáčková Katka Indra Martin 1902 158,50 193 128

11 Janková Marcela Jung Jindra 1768 147,33

186 11016 Malurková Marie Malurek Václav 1648 137,33



pořadí hráči suma průměr max. min.
1 Pechová Karin & Pecha Lumír ∑ 2023 Ø 168,58 203 139
2 Valíčková Agata & Smilowski Daniel ∑ 1929 Ø 160,75 221 100
3 Morys Angelina & Mihulka Josef ∑ 1916 Ø 159,67 177 138
4 Klusáčková Katka & Indra Martin ∑ 1902 Ø 158,50 193 128
5 Orságová Jana & Orság Karel ∑ 1869 Ø 155,75 180 136
6 Lysková Edita & Lysek Petr ∑ 1864 Ø 155,33 213 116
7 Slezáková Jarka & Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 1844 Ø 153,67 209 116
8 Maléřová Pavla & Horák Laďa ∑ 1836 Ø 153,00 178 114
9 Valíčková Beáta & Valíček Petr ∑ 1801 Ø 150,08 179 112

10 Urbanová Ilona & Urban Jaroslav ∑ 1794 Ø 149,50 187 118
11 Janková Marcela & Jung Jindra ∑ 1768 Ø 147,33 167 120
12 Pilátová Adélka & Major Vojta ∑ 1751 Ø 145,92 179 113
13 Morys Žaneta & Maťaťa Marcel ∑ 1715 Ø 142,92 177 110
14 Walová Lenka & Horák Tomáš ∑ 1703 Ø 141,92 165 110
15 Dvořáková Dana & Dvořák Jaroslav ∑ 1658 Ø 138,17 178 103
16 Malurková Marie & Malurek Václav ∑ 1648 Ø 137,33 186 110
17 Horákova Iva & Řezníček Milan ∑ 1594 Ø 132,83 173 102
18 0 ######### ########## ####### ######

výsledky umístění
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